
Lukostřelecký biatlon/Run-Archery 2018
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01.IV.18 FRA La Souterraine Run-Archery

07.IV.18 NED Oirschot (Netherlands) Dutch CUP 1of 4 Tonny van Kuringen jotosato@hotmail.com V V X

08.IV.18 FRA Morsang sur Orge Run-Archery

14.IV.18 GER Werder/Havel Germany CUP 1 of 6 Matthias Wolter galabau-wolter@t-online.de V V X LK CERE

21.IV.18 CZE LKCERE Run-Archery in Prague Jaroslav Kratochvil kratochvil@lkcere.cz V V LK CERE

22.IV.18 FRA Mulhouse Run-Archery

01.V.18 FRA Sucy en Brie Run-Archery

05.V.18 GER Kuhfelde Germany CUP 2 of 6 Peter Gütschow peterguetschow@aol.com V V X LK CERE

12.V.18 GER Lübbenau LM/ Germany CUP 3 of 6 Tom-Florian Borrack Tom-Florian.Borrack@mailbox.tu-dresden.de V V X LK CERE

19.V.18 BEL Flanders Run-Archery in Antwerp Benjamin Meesdom sport@handboogliga.be

26.V.18
NED Lichtenvoorde (Netherland) Dutch CUP 2 of 4

Henri Polman

runarchery@st-switbertus.nl,  

henri@familiepolman.nl Tel.:+31 6 51239253 V V X

03. Juny 18 GER Chemnitz Germany CUP 4 of 6 Anne Riedel annerie93@outlook.de V V X LK CERE

03. Juny 18 FRA Arcachon Run-Archery French Cup 1 of 4 X

16. Juny 18 FRA Montreuil sous bois Run-Archery

23. Juny 18 GER Straßdorf LM/ Germany CUP 5 of 6 Florian Dengler rainerpausch@freenet.de, dengler.florian@gmx.de V V X LK CERE

01. July 18 NED Roermond (Netherland) Dutch CUP 3 of 4 Victor van Hooijdonk info@thearcheryclub.nl V V V X

01. July 18 FRA Dijon Run-Archery French Cup 2 of 4 X

07. July 18 GER Lohmen by Dresden Germany CUP 6 of 6 Siegmar Schoss siegmar.schoss@arcor.de V V X LK CERE

08. July 18 FRA Thonon les Bains Run-Archery

14/15. July 18 EST Tallinn Run-Archery EUROPEAN CUP 2018 (1 of 2) Jaanus Gross jaanus@late.ee V V V X LK CERE

??? July/Aug 2018 RUS Russia Champion Cups Vladimir Matveev matveev@skiarchery.ru X

15/16 September 2018 GER DM Dallgow near of Berlin (Germany) ??? ??? V V X LK CERE

16.IX.18 FRA Veneux les Sablons Run-Archery French Cup 3 of 4 X

29.IX.18 NED Zoetermeer (Netherlands) Dutch CUP 4 of 4 David Stevenhagen inoutevents@hotmail.com V V V X X LK CERE

6/7.Oct 18 FRA Fontainebleau Run-Archery EUROPEAN CUP 2018 (2 of 2) Nicolas Rifaut rifautnicolas@hotmail.fr V V V X LK CERE

? Oct 18 CZE LKCERE Run-Archery in Prague ? Jaroslav Kratochvil kratochvil@lkcere.cz V V

20. Oct 18 FRA Pessac Run-Archery French Cup 4 of 4 X X

27. Oct 18 NED Wageningen (Netherland) Dutch CUP 4 of 4 Marleen Domburg marleen.domburg@wur.nl V V X
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